
Transforestière 2021 - Dimanche
Engreux 4.7.2021

ASUB

Renaud Van Wetter & Sébastien
HENROTTE
SUD O LUX
Course : E1 Coureur long
Distance : 17400m (Climbing 660m)
Time : 3:54:16 (13'28"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Filip Debloudts & Dirk GENAR 4:30:20

1. 223 00:24:06 760m 31'43"/km
2. 210 00:09:15 00:33:21 965m 9'35"/km
3. 188 00:02:12 00:35:33 254m 8'40"/km
4. 219 00:06:43 00:42:16 640m 10'30"/km
5. 224 00:10:21 00:52:37 655m 15'48"/km
6. 220 00:09:39 01:02:16 605m 15'57"/km
7. 212 00:17:11 01:19:27 1502m 11'26"/km
8. 213 00:05:29 01:24:56 284m 19'18"/km
9. 214 00:08:57 01:33:53 349m 25'39"/km

10. 217 00:11:47 01:45:40 1156m 10'12"/km
11. 216 00:04:31 01:50:11 228m 19'49"/km
12. 215 00:07:46 01:57:57 462m 16'49"/km
13. 208 00:23:05 02:21:02 2253m 10'15"/km
14. 209 00:04:59 02:26:01 358m 13'55"/km
15. 175 00:11:38 02:37:39 865m 13'27"/km
16. 211 00:15:05 02:52:44 1290m 11'42"/km
17. 221 00:09:20 03:02:04 695m 13'26"/km
18. 218 00:11:32 03:13:36 1076m 10'43"/km
19. 201 00:14:09 03:27:45 847m 16'42"/km
20. 222 00:13:02 03:40:47 503m 25'55"/km
21. 200 00:13:02 03:53:49
22. 999 00:00:27 03:54:16 74m 6'05"/km
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